Manufacturer &
Catalogue No

Scale

Description

Type

Department

Price

Stock

SX-Art
SXA20019

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1.72

Holographic film 10 x 15cm

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

5+

SX-Art
SXA20023

1.24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Holographic film to simulate optical
instruments lens (Orange)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

5+

SX-Art
SXA20020

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Holographic film to simulate optical
instruments lens (Yellow)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

SX-Art
SXA20014

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1.72

Tinting film dark green 140'...200mm
(2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

SX-Art
SXA20012

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1.72

Tinting film emerald 140'...200mm
(2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

SX-Art
SXA20015

1.24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Tinting film green 140'...200mm (2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

SX-Art
SXA20016

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Tinting film light blue 140'...200mm
(2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

5+

SX-Art
SXA20017

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1.72

Tinting film light gray 140'...200mm
(2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75

5+

SX-Art
SXA20013

1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Tinting film light green 140'...200mm
(2pc)

Self-adhesive film

Limited
Availability

£3.75




