Manufacturer & Catalogue No	Scale	Description	Туре	Department	Price	Stock
SX-Art SXA20019	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Holographic film 10 x 15cm	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	5+
SX-Art SXA20023	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Holographic film to simulate optical instruments lens (Orange)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	5+
SX-Art SXA20020	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Holographic film to simulate optical instruments lens (Yellow)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	3
SX-Art SXA20014	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film dark green 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	4
SX-Art SXA20012	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film emerald 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	2
SX-Art SXA20015	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film green 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	1
SX-Art SXA20016	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film light blue 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	5+
SX-Art SXA20017	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film light gray 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	5+
SX-Art SXA20013	1:24, 1:32, 1:35, 1:48, 1:72	Tinting film light green 140'200mm (2pc)	Self-adhesive film	Limited Availability	£3.75	1